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Unit

2

Trace and Write

1

Trace and Write

one

two

three

four

five

six

seven

eight

nine

ten

one

two

six

seven

nine

ten

Me
I Am Nine
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Unit

Spelling

3

Write their names.

1

your English teacher your best friend

a monster a pet

your brother your sister

1

3

5

2

4

6
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4

Quiz Time

1. How many heads?

  

2. How many legs?

 

3. How many hands?

 

1. What is her name?  

2. What is his name? 

3. How old is he? 

4. How many balloons can you  
 find in Unit 1? 

Part A — About Unit 1

Part B — Word Builder 

monster’s name

Draw a monster.

Lucy

Nogard

three  

seven  
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5

Unit

Survey

How many of these are in your home?

1

chairs 

doors  

bears 

computers 

1

2

3

4

How many 
chairs do you 

have?
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Unit

6

Trace and Write

mum

mother

dad

father

brother

sister

mum

sister

People
I Love My Family

2
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Unit

Spelling

7

Write who these people are.

3 4

1  and 2  have two answers.

2

1 2
father  

brothersister

mother  
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8

Quiz Time

Draw a family.

Part A — About Unit 2

Part B — Word Builder 

1. Who is she?  

2. What is his name? 

3. What is another word for father? 

4.  How many sisters  
can you see? 

1. How many mums and dads?

  

2. How many sisters?

 

3. How many brothers?

 

two    

dad    

Jacob     

(Dan’s) mother/mum / Kate
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9

Unit

Survey

2

Ask about a classmate’s family.

people in your family

brothers

sisters

1

2

3

4

How many . . . ?

How many . . . ?

Who is the oldest?

How many . . . ?

How many 
people are in 
your family?
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Unit

10

Trace and WriteTrace and Write

bathroom

bedroom

living room

kitchen

big

large

small

Home
The Kitchen Is Big

3
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Unit

Spelling

11

3

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

bathroom       small         

house         living room     

kitchen         bedroom    
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12

Quiz Time

Part A — About Unit 3

Part B — Word Builder 

1. What room is this?  

2. Is it big or small? 

3. What room is the bed in? 

4.  Is Nogard’s house small? 

1. How many bedrooms? 

 

2. How many bathrooms? 

 

3. How many kitchens? 

 

Draw a house.

kitchen    

big    

bedroom             

no  
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13

Unit

Survey

3

one

How many of these are in your home? Are they big/large or small?

kitchens

bedrooms

bathrooms

living rooms

1

2

3

4

How many kitchens 
do you have?

Is it large or small?
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Unit

14

Trace and Write

4

Trace and Write

cat

cats

dog

dogs

fish

animal

animals

cat  

cats 

Animals
It Is a Cat
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Unit

Spelling

15

4

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

fish      

cat        

dog        

cats        

dogs        

fish    
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16

Quiz Time

Part A — About Unit 4

Part B — Word Builder 

1. Who is she?  

2. What is it? 

3. What is it? 

4.  What are they? 

1.  What animal is on the chair?

 

2.  What animals are under the  
chair?

  

3.  What animal is in the basket?

 

Draw some animals.

cats      

(a) dog    

(a) fish

Lucy    
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17

Unit

Survey

4

How many of these are in your home?

animals

dogs

fish

What animal do you 
want? Draw it.

Write the name of it.

1

2

3

4

How many 
animals are in 
your home?
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Unit

18

Trace and Write

5

Trace and Write

eat

drink

food

hungry

thirsty

breakfast

lunch

dinner

eat  

Food
Let’s Eat Dinner
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Unit

Spelling

19

5

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

lunch        drink

thirsty      dinner        

breakfast       hungry  
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20

Quiz Time

1. Simon is . . .   

2. What does Simon like? 

3. What do we eat? 

4.  What meal do we eat  
in the morning? 

Part A — About Unit 5

Part B — Word Builder 

1.  What do you eat for lunch?

 

2.  What do you eat for dinner?

 

3.  What do you like to drink?

 

.

Draw some food.

hungry  

breakfast  

food  

sandwiches  
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21

Unit

Survey

5

What do you like to eat and drink? Circle the pictures and write.

breakfast

lunch

dinner

drink

cereal 

sandwich

steak

water

eggs

fruit

fish

milk

toast

soup

chicken

juice

1

2

3

4

What do you 
like to eat for 

breakfast?
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Unit

22

Trace and Write

6

Trace and Write

morning

afternoon

evening

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

School  I Go to School  
on Monday Morning
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Unit

Spelling

23

6

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

p.m.

a.m.

Tuesday    morning       

Wednesday      Friday    

afternoon   Sunday  
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24

Quiz Time

1.  What do you sit on?

 

2.  What do you read?

 

3.  What do you write with?

 

Part A — About Unit 6

Part B — Word Builder 

1. Does Lucy go to school  
 in the afternoon?  

2. The weekend is Saturday and . . . . 

3. What day do you start school? 

4. When do you eat dinner? 

Draw some 
classroom things.

 (in the) evening

(Answers may vary.) Monday    

Sunday      

no    
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25

Unit

Survey

6

When do you do these things? Write morning, afternoon, or evening.

1

2

3

4

eat dinner

have a snack

play outside

go to bed

When do you 
eat dinner?
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Unit

26

Trace and Write

7

football  
tennis 

Trace and Write

good

bad

play

baseball

basketball

football

tennis

Hobbies
I Am Good at Tennis
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Unit

Spelling

27

7

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

baseball        

tennis      

football       

     play      

ball       

basketball  
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28

Quiz Time

1.  What is your hobby?

 

2.  Are you good at it?

 

3. Is it baseball?

 

Part A — About Unit 7

Part B — Word Builder 

1. What can he play?  

2. What is it? 

3. What is his hobby? 

4. What is Lucy not good at? 

Draw your hobby.

     football        

     baseball       

     (a) ball      

baseball  
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29

Unit

Survey

7

How many classmates have each hobby?

1

2

3

4

football

basketball

baseball

others  
(tennis, art, music)

Do you play 
football?
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Unit

30

Trace and WriteTrace and Write

wall

floor

chair

box

toys

window

calendar

desk

fan

plant

8

My Room
It Is Under the Bed 
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Unit

Spelling

31

8

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

     toys          

     floor            

     basket            

     window            

     wall            

box    
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32

Quiz Time

Part A — About Unit 8

Part B — Word Builder 

1. What is it?  

2. Are the books on the  
 apple? 

3. The toys are in the . . . . 

4. What is under Dan’s desk? 

1.  What is on the wall?

 

2.  What is under the bed?

 

3. Where are your books?

 

Draw your room.

     (a) ball (“toys” also possible)           

     box               

     no              

     (a) toy          
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33

Unit

Survey

8

How many of these are in your bedroom?

1

2

3

4

beds

walls

toys

plants

How many beds 
do you have?
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Unit

34

Trace and WriteTrace and Write

clothes

shoes

trousers

dress

brown

grey

purple

blue

yellow

white

The Body
My Shoes Are Purple  

9

  

grey 

trousers 
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Unit

Spelling

35

9

Write the colours.

1

3

5

2

4

6

white  

grey    

blue    

brown    

yellow    

purple    
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36

Quiz Time

Part A — About Unit 9

Part B — Word Builder 

1. What colour are her shoes?  

2. What colour is his cap? 

3. What colour are his trousers? 

4. What colour is the food? 

1.  What colour are the shoes?

 

2.  What colour are the socks?

 

3.  Is there a dress?

 

Draw some clothes.

brown  

yellow      

red  

purple  
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37

Unit

Survey

9

Ask your classmates these colour questions.

1

2

3

4

What is your favourite 
colour?

What colour are your 
shoes?

What colour are your 
socks?

. . . is your dress?  

. . . are your trousers?

What colour . . .
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Unit

38

Trace and Write

10

winter 

summer  

Trace and Write

spring

summer

winter

autumn

rainy

snowy

windy

Holidays / Vacation
Summer Is Hot  

autumn 
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Unit

Spelling

39

10

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

cold    

summer    

spring    

hot      

winter    

autumn    
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40

Quiz Time

1.  What is your favourite season?

 

2.  How is that weather?

 

3.  What season do you not like?

 

Part A — About Unit 10

Part B — Word Builder 

1. What season is hot?  

2.  Does Simon like winter? 

3. Does Simon like spring? 

4.  How is the weather in autumn? 

Draw two seasons.
I like . . . . 

I do not like . . . .  

yes        

no  

windy        

summer  
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41

Unit

Survey

10

Do you like the season? Circle yes or no. How many people say yes?

1

2

3

4

spring

summer

autumn

winter

yes             no

yes             no

yes             no

yes             no

Do you like 
spring?

Number of people
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Unit

42

Trace and Write

tomorrow

Trace and Write

today

tomorrow

yesterday

happy

sad

before

after

Time Machine
Today I Am Happy  

11
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Unit

Spelling

43

Write the words.

1

3

5

2

4

6

today today

11

dirty    clean      

tomorrow      yesterday      

sad      happy    
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44

Quiz Time

1.  How did Lucy feel  
yesterday?  

2.  How does Lucy  
feel today? 

3.  What is the opposite  
of big? 

4.  What is the opposite  
of in? 

Part A — About Unit 11

Part B — Word Builder 

1.  How did you feel yesterday?

 

2.  How will you feel tomorrow?

 

3.  Are you very happy today?

 

Draw your face.
yesterday tomorrow

yesterday      

out        

small        

happy        

sad  
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45

Unit

Survey

Answer the questions.

1

2

3

Was your room clean 
or dirty?

How do you feel?

Where will you play?

yesterday

today

tomorrow    

inside

11
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Unit

46

Trace and Write

12

une   

Trace and Write

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

November

October

December

The Future 
Christmas Is in December  
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Unit

Spelling

47

12

Write the words. These words come from Units 1-12.

1

3

5

2

4

6

floor          tennis/play        

drink(s)/thirsty        fish          

living roomspring    
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48

Quiz Time

Part A — About Unit 12

Part B — Word Builder 

1. When is Christmas?  

2. How many days are in a week? 

3. How many months are in a year? 

4. What is the seventh month? 

1.  What is your favourite holiday?

 

2.  What month is it in?

 

3.  What season is it in?

 

Draw your 
favourite holiday.

July            

seven  

twelve            

December 25

WRITING SUCCESS - Pre A1 - WB - TB.indd   48 19/9/2019   3:18:34 µµ



49

Unit

Survey

Write the month of each person’s birthday.

your mum

your dad

your English teacher

a friend

1

2

3

4

When is your 
mum's birthday?

12
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